PSENmech
► Mechanical safety switch PSENmech
► Mechanical safety gate system PSENmech with guard locking function
Customer presentation
 Content
Customer presentation PSENmech 2
1. Overview
2. Mechanical safety switch PSENmech

configurable safe small controller PNOZmulti 2
 3. Mechanical safety gate system PSENmech
Type code (PSEN me1)
Customer presentation PSENmech 12
Type of guard locking/supply voltage
.02S M12 24 VDC/spring force/ M12/8-pin connection
S 24 VAC/DC/spring force/cable
.2S 110, 230 VAC/spring force/cable
.21S 110, 230 VAC/spring force/cable
.02M M12 24 VDC/magnetic force/ M12/8-pin connection
.03M N 24 VDC/magnetic force/ M12/5-pin connection
M 24 VAC/DC/magnetic force/cable
Product area
Pilz SENsors
Product range
me   PSENmech
Operation
Mechanical
With guard locking
Product series
1 With guard locking
Dimensions: 170 x 42.5 x 51
mm
Series/actuator type
1AS Standard actuator
1AR Radius actuator
P S E N  m e 1 . 2 S / 1 A R
 3. Mechanical safety gate system PSENmech
Type code
Customer presentation PSENmech 13
Contacts, interlocking
N/C normally closed*
N/O normally open
*Default status is the
interlocked switch
Product area
Pilz SENsors
Product range
me   PSENmech
Operation
Mechanical
With guard locking
Product series
5 With guard
locking
Dimensions:
193 x 42 x 44
mm
Product type
1switch Switch
Type of guard
locking
S Spring force
M Magnet
Connection
- Standard
M12/8 M12, 8-pin
N M12, 5-pin
Contacts, guard
locking
N/C normally closed*
N/O normally open
*Default status is the
guard-locked switch
P S E N  m e 5 S  N C . N C - N C  M 1 2 / 8  1 s w i t c h
 3. Mechanical safety gate system PSENmech
Product in detail
Customer presentation PSENmech 14
Mechanical data:
 Directions of actuation: 5
 Type of guard locking: Spring force, magnetic force
 Extraction force: 27 N (me1), <10 N (me5)
 Holding force: 1500 N
 Auxiliary release with spring force
 Escape release and emergency release (me5)
 Measures: 170 x 42,5 x 51,0 mm (PSEN me1), 193 x 42 x 44 (PSEN me5)
 Operating temperature: -25 … 70°C (me1), -25… 55°C (me5)
 Connection terminals: spring loaded terminals (me1), screw terminals (me5)
 Protection type: IP 67
Electrical data
 Contacts: 4
 Connection: Standard, M12 5-pin, M12 8-pin
 Supply voltage: 24 V AC/DC, 110… 230 V AC, with M12 connection only 24V DC
 3. Mechanical safety gate system PSENmech
Product in detail
Customer presentation PSENmech 15
Escape release, emergency release
Emergency release front
PSEN me5 emergency release front
(6L000008)
Emergency release back
PSEN me5 emergency release back
(6L000009)
Base set for escape release
PSEN me5 escape release (6L000005)
Expansion module 20 mm, 40 mm
PSEN me5 20mm extension (6L000006)
PSEN me5 40mm extension (6L000007)
Actuator